
www.worldsnooker.com/tickets 

 

STANDARD, CONCESSION & OPENING OFFER TICKET PRICES 

 23rd – 26th February 2017 

 Watford Colosseum  

 

Date 
Session 

Time 

Standard Tickets* Concession Tickets* OPENING OFFER* 

Per Session All day 
Season 
Ticket 

Per Session All day 
Season 
Ticket 

Per 
Session 

All Day 

Thursday 23rd February 

12pm £15 

£25 

£99 

£13 

£20 

£80 

£10 

£15 

7pm £15 £13 £10 

Friday 24th February 

12pm £15 

£30 

£13 

£25 

£10 

£20 

7pm £20 £18 £15 

Saturday 25th February 
7pm session only 7pm session only   

  
  

7pm £20   £18  £15 

Sunday 26th February 

12pm £20 

£40 

£18 

£35   

6pm £25 £23 

 
There’s no other snooker tournament quite like it!  All matches up to and including the Final will be one frame. All matches will be a maximum of 10 minutes  

in duration with a shot clock in operation as follows: the first 5 minutes at 15 seconds, and the remaining 5 minutes at 10 seconds.  Unreserved seating throughout 

ALL TICKET OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY – SO BOOK YOURS TODAY TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT!  

*Please Note, all prices exclude booking fees.  

 

 

 

OPENING OFFER!  For a limited period only:  

£5.00 OFF session tickets Thursday – Saturday 

£10.00 OFF all day tickets Thursday - Friday 

 

SEASON TICKET!  
New for this year, purchase a season ticket and come along to 

watch every session of the tournament – with a fantastic saving! 

 


